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Tuesday, January 23, 2018
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Future Meetings

Staff Contact: 

Le Sueur County Board Meeting - 1/23/2018 Page 1 / 2



Future Meetings
January – February 2018 

January 2018

Tuesday, Jan. 23 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
*9:15 a.m. CD 54 Redetermination and 9:30 a.m. Sanborn petition 
Public Hearings
*County Ditches Workshop after Board Meeting

Wednesday, Jan 24 Le Sueur County Officials Association, 7 pm at Waterville Event Center

February 2018

Tuesday, Feb. 6 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
*Highway Workshop after Board Meeting

Thursday, Feb.  8 P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Saturday, Feb. 10 Annual Township Meeting, 10:00 a.m. at Le Sueur County Courthouse

Thursday, Feb. 15 Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services

Monday, Feb. 19 Offices Closed for President’s Day

Tuesday, Feb. 20 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday, Feb. 27 Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m.
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